FEDERATION FRANCAISE DE TIR

LIGUE DU CENTRE - VAL DE LOIRE

CHAMPIONNAT REGIONAL

Rimfire

BONNEVAL

le 06 avril 2025
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.\, CENTRE-VAL DE LOI

RE
Régional Rimfire - Ligue CVDL
Du 6 avr. 2025 au 6 avr. 2025

Palmares Individuel

Carabine 22 LR Rimfire Seniors 1

Saison 2024/2025

Edité le 7 avr. 2025 a 11:45
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Place Nom / Prénom

0 NOoO OOk WDN =

Sébastien AUNAY
Raoul HATTON
Patrice MARIN
Didier GOUAIS

Lionel DELACENCELLERIE

Denis BENECK
Stéphane BRETAULT
Fabrice PRIEUR
James BEDAGHE
Xavier LUCAS
Mickael MAUNOIR
Michael SCHEFFER
Patrick GUERNALEC
Michel MOLLA
Laurent DUPONT
Eloane POUVREAU
Bruno JOUANNET
Pierre GUITON

Yann LE BRAZIDEC
Julien GUIRAUD
Sven ROUSSEL
Jean-Louis NICOLLE
Bruno GUERY
Raymond SOYERE
Jackson THIBAULT
Dominique DUBOIS
Eric BENARD

Association / Ligue

S.M.T. VENDOME CDT LOIR-ET-CHER
C.J.F. TIR CDT LOIRET

AMICALE DE LUCE CDT EURE-ET-LOIR
A.S. MONTS TIR CDT INDRE-ET-LOIRE
C.T.S. MONTOIRIEN CDT LOIR-ET-CHER
S.T. ST-GEORGES/CHER CDT LOIR-ET-CHER
BONNEVAL TIR CDT EURE-ET-LOIR

A.S. MONTLOUIS TIR CDT INDRE-ET-LOIRE
R.C.T. DOUESSIN CDT MAINE-ET-LOIRE
BONNEVAL TIR CDT EURE-ET-LOIR
S.M.T. VENDOME CDT LOIR-ET-CHER
S.M.T. VENDOME CDT LOIR-ET-CHER
S.M.T. VENDOME CDT LOIR-ET-CHER
C.J.F. TIR CDT LOIRET

TIR DUNOIS CDT EURE-ET-LOIR

R.C.T. DOUESSIN CDT MAINE-ET-LOIRE
LA FRATERNELLE TIR CDT LOIR-ET-CHER
C.J.F. TIR CDT LOIRET

TIR DUNOIS CDT EURE-ET-LOIR

TIR DUNOIS CDT EURE-ET-LOIR

TIR DUNOIS CDT EURE-ET-LOIR

LA FRATERNELLE TIR CDT LOIR-ET-CHER
LA FRATERNELLE TIR CDT LOIR-ET-CHER
LA FRATERNELLE TIR CDT LOIR-ET-CHER
TIR DUNOIS CDT EURE-ET-LOIR

LA FRATERNELLE TIR CDT LOIR-ET-CHER
TIR DUNOIS CDT EURE-ET-LOIR
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Séries
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156
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Total
729
722
720
718
716
714
713
705
704
695
683
681
673
672
666
655
652
651
649
626
623
572
502
445
354
237
113
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